
$224

SEASON’S EATINGS

A  L A  C A R T E

$390

H O L I D A Y  G I F T  B U N D L E S

SANTA’S SWEET TOOTH
( 2 ) C A R A M E L

( 2 )  C I N N A M O N  C R U N C H
( 2 ) C H O C O L A T E  P R E T Z E L S

( 2 ) S U P R E M E  C A R A M E L
( 2 )  C H O C O L A T E  D R I Z Z L E  C A R A M E L

FESTIVE FEAST MERRY MUNCH MIX

$364

( 2 )  C H I C A G O  S T Y L E  T I N S
( 2 ) C A R A M E L

( 2 )  C I N N A M O N  C R U N C H
( 2 ) C H O C O L A T E  P R E T Z E L S

( 2 ) S U P R E M E  C A R A M E L
( 2 )  C H O C O L A T E  D R I Z Z L E  C A R A M E L

( 2 )  W H I T E  C H E D D A R

( 4 )  C H I C A G O  S T Y L E  T I N S
( 2 )  K E T T L E  C O R N

( 2 )  M O V I E  T H E A T R E  B U T T E R
( 2 )  C I N N A M O N  C R U N C H

( 2 ) S U P R E M E  C A R A M E L

( 4 )  C H I C A G O  S T Y L E  T I N S
( 2 )  K E T T L E  C O R N

( 2 )  M O V I E  T H E A T R E  B U T T E R
( 2 )  C I N N A M O N  C R U N C H

( 2 ) W H I T E  C H E D D A R
( 2 )  C H O C O L A T E  P R E T Z L E S

( 2 )  T R A I L  M I X

$474

CHICAGO STYLE TIN- $50
MOVIE THEATER BUTTER- $30
CHOCOLATE DRIZZLE CARAMEL- $30
TRAIL MIX- $25
SUPREME CARAMEL CORN- $25
CHCOLATE COVERED PRETZELS- $22

SUMMER ROASTED CORN- $20
CINNAMON CRUNCH- $20
KETTLE CORN- $20
WHITE CHEDDAR- $20
PURPLE POPPING CORN- $15
CARAMEL CORN- $15
5 PACK BUTTER- $10 



CREDIT TO GO TO (REFERRED BY) SCOUT:

UNIT TYPE & NUMBER:

COMPANY:

PHONE:

CONTACT NAME:

EMAIL:

ADDRESS:

CREDIT BILL MECHECK #

CREDIT CARD #:

EXPIRATION:

NAME ON CARD:

SIGNATURE:

H O L I D A Y  P O P C O R N  O R D E R  F O R M

CONTACT INFO

ORDERS DUE BY OCTOBER 23, 2025
email form to Karen Reed at karen.reed@scouting.org

GIFT BUNDLES
NAME QUANTITY TOTALPRICE

SANTA’S SWEET TOOTH

SEASON’S EATINGS

FESTIVE FEAST

MERRY MUNCH MIX

$224

$364

$390

$474

TOTAL $

A LA CARTE ($200 MINIMUM)
NAME QUANTITY TOTALPRICE

CHICAGO MIX TIN

MOVIE THEATER BUTTER

CHOCOLATE DRIZZLE
CARAMEL

TRAIL MIX

SUPREME CARAMEL

CHOCOLATE COVERED
PRETZELS

SUMMER ROASTED CORN

CINNAMON CRUNCH

KETTLE CORN

WHITE CHEDDAR

PURPLE POPPING CORN

CARAMEL

5 PACK BUTTER

$50

$30

$30

$25

$25

$22

$20

$20

$20

$20

$15

$15

$10

TOTAL $

GRAND TOTAL

$
($200 MINIMUM)

PAYMENT METHOD

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:
LASALLE COUNCIL

MEMO: POPCORN 2025

ORDER ONLINE

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!


