# HOLIDAY GIFT BUNDLES



### SANTA'S SWEET TOOTH

(2) CARAMEL (2) CINNAMON CRUNCH (2) CHOCOLATE PRETZELS (2) SUPREME CARAMEL

(2) CHOCOLATE DRIZZLE CARAMEL



#### FESTIVE FEAST

(4) CHICAGO STYLE TINS (2) KETTLE CORN

(2) MOVIE THEATRE BUTTER

(2) CINNAMON CRUNCH

(2) SUPREME CARAMEL

### A LA CARTE

- CHICAGO STYLE TIN- \$50 MOVIE THEATER BUTTER- \$30
- CHOCOLATE DRIZZLE CARAMEL- \$30
- TRAIL MIX-\$25
- **SUPREME CARAMEL CORN-\$25**
- CHCOLATE COVERED PRETZELS- \$22



### SEASON'S EATINGS

(2) CHICAGO STYLE TINS (2) CARAMEL

(2) CINNAMON CRUNCH

(2) CHOCOLATE PRETZELS

(2) SUPREME CARAMEL

(2) CHOCOLATE DRIZZLE CARAMEL

(2) WHITE CHEDDAR



### MERRY MUNCH MIX

(4) CHICAGO STYLE TINS (2) KETTLE CORN

(2) MOVIE THEATRE BUTTER

(2) CINNAMON CRUNCH (2) WHITE CHEDDAR

(2) CHOCOLATE PRETZLES

(2) TRAIL MIX

- **SUMMER ROASTED CORN-\$20**
- **CINNAMON CRUNCH- \$20**
- **KETTLE CORN- \$20**
- WHITE CHEDDAR- \$20
- **PURPLE POPPING CORN-\$15**
- **CARAMEL CORN- \$15**
- 5 PACK BUTTER- \$10



## HOLIDAY POPCORN ORDER FORM

	ema			OCTOBER 23, 2025 at karen.reed@scouting.org
CONTACT INFO CREDIT TO GO TO (R	)			
COMPANY:				CONTACT NAME:
PHONE:				
EMAIL: ———				
ADDRESS:				
GIFT BUNDLES				
	PRICE	QUANTITY	<u>TOTAL</u>	GRAND TOTAL
SANTA'S SWEET TOOTH	\$224			\$
SEASON'S EATINGS	\$364			(\$200 MINIMUM)
ESTIVE FEAST	\$390			PAYMENT METHOD
MERRY MUNCH MIX	\$474			CREDIT CHECK # BILL ME
	<u>_</u>	OTAL \$		PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:
A LA CARTE (\$200 N Name		JM) QUANTITY	TOTAL	LASALLE COUNCIL MEMO: POPCORN 2025
	\$50		———	
MOVIE THEATER BUTTER				CREDIT CARD #:
	•			EXPIRATION:
CHOCOLATE DRIZZLE CARAMEL	\$30			NAME ON CARD:
RAIL MIX	\$25			SIGNATURE:
SUPREME CARAMEL	\$25			! !
CHOCOLATE COVERED	\$22			
PRETZELS				ORDER ONLINE
SUMMER ROASTED CORN	\$20			国教教保甸
CINNAMON CRUNCH	\$20			<b>表光线等</b>
CETTLE CORN	\$20			
WHITE CHEDDAR	\$20			
PURPLE POPPING CORN	\$15			
CARAMEL	\$15			

**5 PACK BUTTER** 

\$10

TOTAL \$

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!